
NIT for Tender No. GCO 2636  L17 

 

 

 

Oil India Limited, a Government of India Enterprises intend to provide miscellaneous services such as 

Support services for repair of pilferage point, RoW Maintenance, Jungle cutting, Installation of 

OIL Marker post, barricade post, assistance to pipe locating and RoW demarcation  etc from 

PLKM 401.00 to PLKM 512 .00 for works at different locations for a period of 12  months, as and 

when required basis under PLM Section, PHQ, Guwahati, on limited tender basis.  Bid documents 

will be issued to following  bidders from the office of Chief Manager (Contracts) PHQ, Noonmati in the 

state of Assam from 26-10-2016 to 09-11-2016 during office hours from 8.00 AM to 10.00 AM. The Bid 

Closing Date (BCD) and Bid Opening date (BOD) at the Office of Chief Manager (Contracts)PHQ, 

Noonmati is as under: 

 

1. Bid closing date: 10-11-2016 at 13.30 Hrs   

2. Bid Opening date :  10-11-2016 at 14.00 Hrs.   

  

 Name of Bidders to whom tender document to be issued : 

 

1. M/s. D.S.N. Construction & Engineering 

2. M/s. Global Enterprise 

3. M/s. Sutradhar Brothers 

 

Tender Reference is GCO 2636 L17 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 


